YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1A)

N° HORSE A B C D Total
14 IMPALA AL YASSER TYPE 195 195 19.5 19.5 78
18/02/2018 Grey AVATAR OS x RAYHANA AL KAHERAH by MIRAJH RCA H&N 19 19.25 195 195  77.25
B&T 18 175 17.5 185 715
Owner: AL YASSER STUD LEGS 15.75 15.75 15.75 16 63.25
Breeder: AL YASSER STUD MOVE 105 195 195 195 78
SCORE: 92.00 91.7591.5 91.75 93
13 MAHLAHA AL TARZY TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
01/03/2018 KUMAIT AL NAKEEB x Hala Al Tarzy by ROMEO AL AMAAR H&N 18.7518.75 19 19.25 75.75
B&T 18 185 185 185 735
Owner: AL TARZY STUD LEGS 155 15 1525 16 61.75
Breeder: AL TARZY STUD MOVE 185 185 185 18 735
SCORE: 90.13 89.7589.7590.2590.75
5 KENDA AAL LASHEN TYPE 19 19 19 18 75
20/05/2018 Fares Al Safwa x KARMA AL ZAHWA H&N 18.7519.25 19 18 75
B&T 18 175 18 18 715
Owner: AAL LASHEN STUD LEGS 155 155 155 15.5 62
Breeder: AAL LASHEN STUD MOVE 18 18 18 155 54
SCORE: 88.88 89.2589.2589.5 69.5
10 HARDEER EL SHERUK TYPE 19 19 185 18 745
08/04/2018 MOEZ AL KAHERAH x GHAZAL EL OYON EL SHERUK H&N 18.7518.75 18.75 18 74.25
B&T 18 175 18 18 715
Owner: EL SHERUK STUD LEGS 15.25 15.5 14.75 15.5 61
Breeder: EL SHERUK STUD MOVE 185 175 185 16 54.5
SCORE: 88.48 89.5 88.2588.5 69.5
3 SAWAHY EL GABRY (EG) TYPE 185 19 185 18 74
01/06/2018 Grey AVATAR OS x CUIABA OS by MARAJJ (US) H&N 18.2518.25 18.25 18 72.75
B&T 18 175 175 18 71
Owner: El Gabry Stud (EGY) LEGS 15 155 15 155 61
Breeder: El Gabry Stud (EGY) MOVE 185 19 19 18 745
SCORE: 88.31 88.2589.2588.25 87.5
15 GALILA AL YASSER TYPE 19 19 18 18 74
17/02/2018 AVATAR OS x MAGIDA AL YASSER H&N 18.75 19 1825 18 74
B&T 18 175 18 18 715
Owner: AL YASSER STUD LEGS 15 14.7515.25 15.25  60.25
Breeder: AL YASSER STUD MOVE 185 175 18 175 715

SCORE: 87.81

89.2587.7587.5 86.75

A: Mr. Hamza Ahmed, B: Mr. Matt Mario, C: Mr. Gozdzialski Lucas, D: Mr. Santoro Francesco
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YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1A)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D Total
16 ISAAD FILA TYPE 185 18 18 185 73
20/01/2018 MURTAJAB AL NAKEEB x GAWHARA KAREEM H&N 17.7517.75 18 1875 72.25
7 B&T 17 17 175 18 69.5
Owner: FILA STUD LEGS 15 155 155 155 61.5
Breeder: FILA STUD MOVE 19 185 18 18 735
SCORE: 87.44 87.2586.75 87 88.75
9 SHAMAA AASEFAT AL ARAB TYPE 185 185 185 175 73
10/04/2018 SHAHRAYAR AL HAMD x SHOROOK AL HAMD H&N 18 18.2518.25 18 725
8 B&T 175 17 175 175 69.5
Owner: AASEFAT AL ARAB STUD LEGS 15.5 15.25 15.25 16 62
Breeder: AASEFAT AL ARAB STUD MOVE 18 [175] 18 [358 535
SCORE: 87.08 87.5 86.5 87.5 69
12 NARIMAN AL SAYYAD TYPE 18 185 18 18 72.5
15/03/2018 ADHAM AL SAYYAD x NOUR TAHANI H&N 18 1825 18 18 72.25
9 B&T 175 18 18 18 715
Owner: AL SAYYAD STUD LEGS 15 155 1525 16 61.75
Breeder: AL SAYYAD STUD MOVE 18 17 18 17 70
SCORE: 87.00 86.5 87.2587.25 87
11 MARWA ROYAL TYPE 18 18 185 18 725
30/03/2018 BOUZNIKA x LAILA HAMMAM H&N 17.7517.7517.75 18 71.25
10 B&T 175 165 17 175 68.5
Owner: ROYAL STUD LEGS 15.25 15 14.751525 60.25
Breeder: ROYAL STUD MOVE 19 19 19 18 75
SCORE: 86.88 87.5 86.25 87 86.75
6 HAYA BASIONY TYPE 18 185 18 17 715
06/05/2018 GR MAARIF x LOUZA AL NAJDIAH H&N 17.7518.75 185 17 72
1 1 B&T 175 17 18 17 69.5
Owner: BASIONY STUD (Egypt) LEGS 15 15 15 15 60
Breeder: BASIONY STUD (Egypt) MOVE 185 185 185 16 555
SCORE: 86.75 86.7587.75 88 66
1 Farida AR TYPE 18 18 18 175 715
01/08/2018 Ward El Gabry x ZEBDEYAH H&N 17.75 17.75 17.75 17.25 70.5
12 B&T 175 175 175 175 70
Owner: AR STUD LEGS 15 15 15 15.25 60.25
Breeder: AR STUD MOVE 18 185 185 18 73

SCORE: 86.31

86.2586.7586.75 85.5

A: Mr. Hamza Ahmed, B: Mr. Matt Mario, C: Mr. Gozdzialski Lucas, D: Mr. Santoro Francesco
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YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1A)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D Total
4 FAYZA AAL AL SHEIKH TYPE 18 18 18 17 71
25/05/2018 DESOKY AL BAWADY x KARMA AL YASSER H&N 17.7517.75 17.75 16 69.25
1 3 B&T 175 17 18 17 69.5
Owner: AAL AL SHEIKH STUD LEGS 15.25 155 15 155  61.25
Breeder: AAL AL SHEIKH STUD MOVE 19 19 185 17 735
SCORE: 86.13 87.5 87.2587.2582.5
2 LAYLA AR TYPE 185 18 18 @17 71.5
31/05/2018 BADAWI AL NAKEEB x WAAD AL BOUSTANY H&N 17.7517.75 18 17 70.5
14 B&T 175 165 175 165 68
Owner: AR STUD LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.25 155  61.25
Breeder: AR STUD MOVE 18 18 18 175 715
SCORE: 85.69 87 85.586.7583.5
7 MAI AL FARAZDAK TYPE 18 18 18 17 71
01/05/2018 MONTASER AL NAKEEB x HASNAA AL FARAZDAK H&N 17.75 18 18 17 70.75
1 5 B&T 175 165 17 165 67.5
Owner: EL EKHLASS STUD LEGS 15 14.75 15 155  60.25
Breeder: AL FARAZDAK STUD MOVE 18 175 18 155 535

SCORE: 85.21

86.2584.75 86 66

8 BADREYA AL YASSER
10/04/2018 AVATAR OS x ALIAA ADEL

Owner: MR MOHAMED AL YASSER
Breeder: AL YASSER STUD
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A: Mr. Hamza Ahmed, B: Mr. Matt Mario, C: Mr. Gozdzialski Lucas, D: Mr. Santoro Francesco
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